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Countries
United States
Great Britain
Ukraine
China
Chile
France
Romania
Canada
Norway
Poland
Netherlands
Germany

India

Russian
Federation

South Korea
Spain
Finland
Hong Kong
Sweden
Saudi Arabia
Japan

Fiji

Israel
Armenia
Switzerland
Denmark
Indonesia
South Africa
Austria
Australia
Colombia
Nigeria
Greece
Peru
Mexico
Kenya
Philippines
Costa Rica
Singapore
Thailand
Turkey
Ghana
Namibia
Ireland
Malaysia

us
gb
ua
cn
cl
fr
ro
ca
no
pl
nl
de

ru

kr
es
fi

hk
se
sa
ip
fj

am
ch
dk

Za
at
au
co
ng
ar
pe

ke
ph
cr
sg
th
tr
gh
na

my

Countries

Pages
13,935
1,129
644
622
387
313
299
239
189
159
129
121
105

81

66
64
62
43
36
36
35
32
30
29
27
25
25
22
22
21
18
17
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
10
9
8

Hits
17,350
7,546
684
1,412
459
725
339
791
313
615
687
666
864

116

745
364
76
111
1,541
60
372
314
200
259
178
99
41
224
143
293
127
170
185
149
110
136
155
75
175
138
80
131
36
63
81

Bandwidth
1.41 GB
813.33 MB
31.27 MB
275.18 MB
17.76 MB
109.00 MB
7.76 MB
109.11 MB
24.70 MB
344.99 MB
97.39 MB
124.54 MB
120.01 MB

3.40 MB

48.53 MB
19.40 MB
16.70 MB
3.32 MB
674.91 MB
19.73 MB
77.62 MB
8.67 MB
19.89 MB
26.34 MB
13.91 MB
40.33 MB
5.71 MB
36.98 MB
49.09 VB
69.21 MB
5.84 MB
8.27 MB
13.30 MB
18.05 MB
17.11 MB
21.32 MB
8.27 MB
244.46 KB
15.14 MB
37.69 MB
12.94 MB
31.47 MB
650.09 KB
10.41 MB
17.96 MB
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New Zealand
Vietnam

Ivory Coast (Cote

D’lvoire)
Morocco
Iran
Zimbabwe
Uganda
Azerbaidjan
Albania
Venezuela
Aland islands
Croatia
Qatar
Cyprus
Hungary
Egypt
Belgium
Argentina

United Arab
Emirates
Antigua and
Barbuda

Rwanda
Bahamas

Bangladesh

Republic of
Serbia

Brazil
Puerto Rico
Maldives
Iceland
Jamaica
Bahrain
Bulgaria
Kazakhstan
Slovenia
Senegal
Botswana
Tunisia
Ecuador
Cambodia
Bermuda
Mozambique

New Caledonia

(French)
Palestinian
Territories

Afghanistan
Malta

nz
vn

ci

zw
ug
az
al
ve
ax
hr
qa
cy
hu
€eg
be
ar

ae

ag

bs
bd

rs

Si
sn
bw
tn
ec
kh
bm
mz

Ps
af
mt
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58
77

61
7
72
49
35
26

25
24
24
36
20

52
51

28

3.54 MB
5.36 MB

88.09 KB

14.99 MB
9.91 MB
11.79 MB
2.41 MB
200.72 KB
158.46 KB
1.08 MB
120.75 KB
331.58 KB
943.41 KB
818.42 KB
229.48 KB
1.31 MB
14.32 MB
1.45 MB

8.22 MB

349.84 KB

182.10 KB
109.07 KB
744.99 KB

42.32 KB

6.15 MB
71.79 KB
674.77 KB
153.75 KB
4.39 MB
69.89 KB

2.65 MB
436.82 KB
81.32 KB
76.08 KB
272.06 KB
863.97 KB

1.70 MB
337.97 KB
335.93 KB
9.24 MB

31.72 KB

50.74 KB

91.48 KB
315.30 KB
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kl Herzegovina ba 0 s 4.07MB |
n Kyrgyzstan kg 0 1 347.00 KB
je Jersey je 0 2 2.03MB |
B %;‘;‘;id and tt 0 1 22223 KB |
I Barbados bb 0 1 135.38 KB |
B zambia zm 0 5 4.01MB |
& Ethiopia et 0 2 286.48 KB |
. Belarus by 0 1 14.98 KB
B Lithuania It 0 3 283.38 KB |
= Paraguay py 0 1 151.25 KB .
ﬂ Tanzania tz 0 11 26.34 MB =
E sudan sd 0 1 50.74 KB |
I’I Andorra ad 0 1 125.02 KB .
§ Swaziland sz 0 4 1.38 MB .
i g;‘iggisalam bn 0 1 119.21 KB |
E Jordan jo 0 1 7.75KB |
B cstonia ee 0 15 540 MB |
Pakistan pk 0 12 3.81MB |
I' Algeria dz 0 3 491.98 KB .
I Cameroon cm 0 1 159.40 KB .
I8 srilanka Ik 0 3 1.46 MB |
Others 0 0 587.73 MB
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